
RVA CHARITYRVA CHARITY
G O L F  T O U R N A M E N TG O L F  T O U R N A M E N T

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2025
9:00 AM Shotgun Start

Magnolia Green Golf Club

SPONSORSHIPS

2025 Golf Tournament
CommitteeBenefiting

Up to four teams of golfers (includes lunch)
+ Logo presence in all of marketing including
WRIC TV promos/ads promoting event
12 months of social media posts
+ Signage and sponsorship throughout event
+ 5 minutes speech time to kick off lunch
announcements

Gold Sponsor
Up to three teams of golfers (includes lunch)
+ Logo presence in all of marketing
12 months of social media posts
+ Hole signage/sponsorship

$1995

Title Sponsor $5000

Other Opportunities
Hole Sponsor
Golf Cannon Sponsor
Lunch/Breakfast Sponsor
Golf Ball Sponsor
Hole in One Sponsor
Goodie Bag Sponsor
Cart Sponsor
Dessert Sponsor
Beer Cart/Bar Sponsor
Bloody Mary/Mimosa Bar

Bronze Sponsor
One team of golfers (includes lunch)
+ Logo presence in some marketing
+ Hole signage/sponsorship

$895

$295
$1000
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$500

Up to two teams of golfers (includes lunch)
+ Logo presence in all of marketing
+12 months of social media posts
+ Hole signage/sponsorship

Silver Sponsor $1495

To become a sponsor, please contact us directly:
Email Mark@ClientFirstRVA.com 

Learn more and register as an individual or team at

RVACharityGolf.org


